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Updated as April 1, 2016

Day Date Band  

Saturday January 2 Dark

Saturday January 9 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday January 16 Stan Barkely & Friends 8:00 p.m. - 12:00 a.m.

Monday January 18 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday January 23 Vic Wheeler and the Gruv Dawgs 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday January 30 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday February 6 Ducks Brothers 8:00 p.m. - 12:00 a.m.

Saturday February 13 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Monday February 15 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday February 20 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday February 27 Peace and Love Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday March 5 Chicago Reloaded (Chicago Tribute Band) 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday March 12 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday March 19 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Monday March 21 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday March 26 Vic Wheeler and the Gruv Dawgs 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday April 2 Gene Gene and the Blues Machine 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday April 9 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday April 16 The Legal Limit Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Monday April 18 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday April 23 Vic Wheeler and the Gruv Dawgs 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday April 30 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday May 7 Bullfrog Moon 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday May 14 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Monday May 16 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday May 21 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday May 28 Dark Memorial Weekend

Saturday June 4 Mojo (Johnny, Johnny and Wendell) 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday June 11 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday June 18 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Monday June 20 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday June 25 Vic Wheeler and the Gruv Dawgs 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday July 2 Dark 4th of July Weekend

Saturday July 9 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday July 16 TBD  

Monday July 18 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday July 23 Stan Barkely & Friends 8:00 p.m. - 12:00 a.m.

Saturday July 30 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday August 6 Mojo (Johnny, Johnny and Wendell) 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday August 13 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Monday August 15 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday August 20 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday August 27 Vic Wheeler and the Gruv Dawgs 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday September 3 Mojo (Johnny, Johnny and Wendell) 8:00 p.m. - midnight

Saturday September 10 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday September 17 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Monday September 19 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday September 24 Ducks Brothers 8:00 p.m. - 12:00 a.m.

Saturday October 1 Mojo (Johnny, Johnny and Wendell) 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday October 8 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday October 15 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Monday October 17 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday October 22 Vic Wheeler and the Gruv Dawgs 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday October 29 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday November 5 Mojo (Johnny, Johnny and Wendell) 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday November 12 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday November 19 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Monday November 21 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday November 26 Chicago Reloaded (Chicago Tribute Band) Thanksgiving Weekend

Saturday December 3 Mojo (Johnny, Johnny and Wendell) 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Saturday December 10 Nostalgia Band 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday December 17 Common Ground 9:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.

Monday December 19 The Lake Norman Big Band 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday December 24 Closed for Christmas Eve Christmas Eve

Saturday December 31 Shag New Year's Eve Party New Year's Eve


